
189 Days Bus Driver & Assistants 22 Checks

# of 

Cks 

Run #    Pay Period Days 

Worked

Accum. 

Days 

Worked

Days Paid Deductions Skipped

2604 Inservices pay for 7/30 & 7/31 8/15/2025 1 1 1

22 2605 Friday 8/29/2025 08/07/2025 - 08/15/2025 7.00 8.00 8.00

21 2606 Friday 9/12/2025 08/16/2025 - 08/29/2025 10.00 18.00 18.00

20 2607 Friday 9/26/2025 08/30/2025 - 09/12/2025 9.00 27.00 27.00

19 2608 Friday 10/10/2025 09/13/2025 - 09/26/2025 10.00 37.00 37.00

18 2609 Friday 10/24/2025 09/27/2025 - 10/10/2025 10.00 47.00 47.00

17 2610 Friday 11/7/2025 10/11/2025 - 10/24/2025 9.00 56.00 56.00

16 2611 Friday 11/21/2025 10/25/2025 - 11/07/2025 10.00 66.00 66.00

15 2612 Friday 12/5/2025 11/08/2025 - 11/21/2025 10.00 76.00 76.00 MI, VB, TSA, FSA

14 2613 Friday 12/19/2025 11/22/2025 - 12/05/2025 6.00 82.00 82.00

13 2614 Friday 1/2/2026 12/06/2025 - 12/19/2025 10.00 92.00 92.00

12 2615 Friday 1/16/2026 12/20/2025 - 01/02/2026 5.00 97.00 97.00

11 2616 Friday 1/30/2026 01/03/2026 - 01/16/2026 8.00 105.00 105.00 UW

10 2617 Friday 2/13/2026 01/17/2026 - 01/30/2026 9.00 114.00 114.00

9 2618 Friday 2/27/2026 01/31/2026 - 02/13/2026 9.00 123.00 123.00

8 2619 Friday 3/13/2026 02/14/2026 - 02/27/2026 9.00 132.00 132.00

7 2620 Friday 3/27/2026 02/28/2026 - 03/13/2026 10.00 142.00 142.00

6 2621 Friday 4/10/2026 03/14/2026 - 03/27/2026 9.00 151.00 151.00

5 2622 Friday 4/24/2026 03/28/2026 - 04/10/2026 4.00 155.00 155.00

4 2623 Friday 5/8/2026 04/11/2026 - 04/24/2026 10.00 165.00 165.00

3 2624 Friday 5/22/2026 04/26/2026 - 05/08/2026 10.00 175.00 175.00  

2 2625 Friday 6/5/2026 05/09/2026 - 05/22/2026 10.00 185.00 185.00

1 2626 Thursday 6/18/2026 05/23/2026 - 05/29/2026 4.00 189.00 189.00 TSA

 

Total Days Worked 189.00 

Inservice/Training days 7/30 & 7/31 Deduction Descriptions

First Scheduled work day 8/7/2025 MI = Miscellaneous Insurance

Last Scheduled work day 5/29/2025 TSA = Tax Shelter 

UW = United Way

VB = Health Insurances & Voluntary Benenefits

FSA = Flexible Spending Account

  Pay Date

District School Board of Pasco County

2025/2026 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule
Work Calendars may be adjusted due to budget constraints

Calendar 490


